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TEAMDRIVER CARNO KPHGAPTOTALLAPTIMENATPOS

1:10.154 128.0- -Mitch EVANS Jaguar TCS Racing 18151 9 Jaguar I-TYPE 6NZL

1:10.362 127.7+0.208 +0.208Jean-Éric VERGNE DS PENSKE 20142 25 DS E-TENSE FE23FRA

1:10.493 127.4+0.339 +0.131Maximilian GÜNTHER Maserati MSG Racing 20133 7 Maserati Tipo FolgoreDEU

1:10.571 127.3+0.417 +0.078Oliver ROWLAND Nissan Formula E Team 20204 22 Nissan e-4ORCE 04GBR

1:10.588 127.2+0.434 +0.017Jake DENNIS Andretti Formula E 19155 1 Porsche 99X ElectricGBR

1:10.638 127.2+0.484 +0.050Stoffel VANDOORNE DS PENSKE 20166 2 DS E-TENSE FE23BEL

1:10.642 127.1+0.488 +0.004Nick CASSIDY Jaguar TCS Racing 20137 37 Jaguar I-TYPE 6NZL

1:10.767 126.9+0.613 +0.125Sacha FENESTRAZ Nissan Formula E Team 20158 23 Nissan e-4ORCE 04FRA

1:10.783 126.9+0.629 +0.016Sébastien BUEMI Envision Racing 20209 16 Jaguar I-TYPE 6CHE

1:10.792 126.9+0.638 +0.009Robin FRIJNS Envision Racing 211710 4 Jaguar I-TYPE 6NLD

1:10.819 126.8+0.665 +0.027Jake HUGHES NEOM McLaren Formula E Team 171711 5 Nissan e-4ORCE 04GBR

1:10.899 126.7+0.745 +0.080Norman NATO Andretti Formula E 181412 17 Porsche 99X ElectricFRA

1:10.964 126.6+0.810 +0.065Jehan DARUVALA Maserati MSG Racing 211313 18 Maserati Tipo FolgoreIND

1:10.989 126.5+0.835 +0.025Pascal WEHRLEIN TAG Heuer Porsche Formula E Team 191714 94 Porsche 99X ElectricDEU

1:11.040 126.4+0.886 +0.051Edoardo MORTARA MAHINDRA RACING 191315 48 Mahindra M10ElectroCHE

1:11.084 126.4+0.930 +0.044Nyck DE VRIES MAHINDRA RACING 191716 21 Mahindra M10ElectroNLD

1:11.146 126.2+0.992 +0.062Dan TICKTUM ERT Formula E Team 191317 33 ERT X24GBR

1:11.153 126.2+0.999 +0.007Sérgio SETTE CÂMARA ERT Formula E Team 201118 3 ERT X24BRA

1:11.352 125.9+1.198 +0.199Lucas DI GRASSI ABT CUPRA FORMULA E TEAM 191719 11 Mahindra M10ElectroBRA

1:11.373 125.8+1.219 +0.021Sam BIRD NEOM McLaren Formula E Team 16820 8 Nissan e-4ORCE 04GBR

1:11.438 125.7+1.284 +0.065Nico MÜLLER ABT CUPRA FORMULA E TEAM 201821 51 Mahindra M10ElectroCHE

1:11.474 125.7+1.320 +0.036António Félix DA COSTA TAG Heuer Porsche Formula E Team 202022 13 Porsche 99X ElectricPRT

9 Mitch EVANS NZL 128.0 KphJaguar TCS Racing Jaguar I-TYPE 6 1:10.154 on Lap 15

FASTEST LAP
350KW
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